
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (60% = 14 Laps)

No.
39
10
2

88
30
17
9

55
31
91
5

64
42
3

66
94
19
33
7
6

50

35
22
27

Name
Pascal Von Allmen
Nordström Linus
Nikolaj Rogivue
Marylin Niederhauser
Biagio Mancina
Vincenzo Alvaro
Raphael Wohlwend
Mathias Rüegsegger
Dominik Siegenthaler
Alessandro Felber
Fabienne Wohlwend
Flavio Kempf
Markus Engeli
Nico Brügger
Luca Wenker
Kevin Wälti
Nicola Wenker
Yannic Walther
Fabian Hochstrasser
Louis Moser
Franco Citino

Yannick Klaey
Samuel Sätteli
Enzo Citta

Chassis/Engine
Sodi Futura S2/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
PCR/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
MAD/Iame X30
Exprit/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Zanardi/Iame X30
Swiss Hutless/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Swisscorse/Iame X30
AMV/Iame X30
Exprit/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30
Praga/Iame X30

Birel/Iame X30
Tony Kart/Iame X30
Birel/Iame X30

Entrant
Berner Kart Racing Klub
Speed Racing
Spirit Racing
Berner Kart Racing Club
Scuderia PCR
Swiss Hutless Karts
Lugano Kart Team
Kart Klub Thun Oberland
RMW-Eurotec-Motorsport
Kart Club Thun Oberland
Lugano Kart Team
Kempf
Engeli
Speed Racing
Wenker Racing
Keepcool Kart Racing Team
Wenker Racing
Walther
Max Busslinger Motorsport
Spirit Racing
Berner Kart Racing Klub

Spirit Racing
RMW Motorsport
Citta

Total Tm
15:34.482
15:34.672
15:38.057
15:41.894
15:42.497
15:42.920
15:43.152
15:45.642
15:47.580
15:48.629
15:51.121
15:51.655
15:52.181
15:53.102
15:53.214
15:53.769
15:58.554
15:58.806
16:00.031
16:09.936
16:11.123

8:38.615
7:12.773

45.683

Laps
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

13
11
1

Diff

0.190
3.575
7.412
8.015
8.438
8.670

11.160
13.098
14.147
16.639
17.173
17.699
18.620
18.732
19.287
24.072
24.324
25.549
35.454
36.641

11 Laps
13 Laps
23 Laps

Best Tm
38.745
38.709
38.764
38.861
38.915
38.883
38.865
38.950
38.768
39.011
39.182
39.053
39.047
39.207
39.290
39.252
39.201
39.323
39.276
39.288
39.707

38.947
38.993
44.103

Ø km/h
92,458
92,439
92,105
91,730
91,671
91,630
91,608
91,367
91,180
91,079
90,840
90,789
90,739
90,651
90,641
90,588
90,136
90,112
89,997
89,078
88,969

90,240
91,503
78,804

Points
30
25
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 24   Classified:  21  Not classified 3

Margin of Victory

0.190

Ø km/h

92,458

Best Lap Tm

38.709

km/h

93,002

Best Lap by

10 - Nordström Linus
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Schweizer Kart Meisterschaft 2013
X30 Challenge

Finallauf

Race (24 Laps) started at 15:38:15

Lignières 1,000 Km

2013-09-22 16:00

Timekeeping James Geidel: Rennleiter Paul Egli:

Sportkommissar Alain Tissot: Rennbüro:


